U.S.BAR	NK FULL RECO	ONVEYANC	Vol. <u>m95</u> Page <u>27.</u> E October 04, 1
Consumer Loan Service Center P.O. Box 279 Beaverton, OR 97005	****		
503-646-7300 Or 800-526-0277	U.S. Bank Of Was	hington, Natio	nal Association
The undersigned as Trustee or	Successor Trustee under that cer	rtain Deed of Trust do	morihad as fallows
Record#: Amount:	36870	Record Date:	
County:	\$7,000.00	Doc Date:	November 04, 199 October 30, 199
State:	Klamath Oregon	Time:	
Grantor:	OT SOM	Book#:	M91 Page#: 2299
As:		George G	Demetrakos Jr & Leslie Demetrak
Trustee: Beneficiary			
Beneficiary: Successor To:		Uni	Of Washington, National Associatio ited States National Bank Of Orego
Having received from the Benefi obligations secured by the Deed unto the parties entitled thereto a under said Deed of Trust.	iciary under said Deed of Trust, of Trust have been fully satisfic all right, title and interest which	a written request to r	reconvey, reciting that the
Date: October 04, 1995			Poter Theulial
STATE OF Oregon COUNTY OF Washington))ss	U.S. Bank Of	Administrative Officer f Washington, National Association
On this 4TH day of in and for the State Of Oregon to me known to be the Administra acknowledged the said instrument purposes there-in mentioned, and of the seal affixed is the corporate sea	ative Officer of the corporation the to be the free and voluntary act on oath states, authorized to exe al of said corporation.	hat executed the foreg and deed of said corp coute the said instrum	going instrument and
WITNESS my hand and official of		ar above written.	
Richard Scott Derl Commission expires: August 1,	1997		
Notary Seal	SIA	ATE OF OREGON,	
OFFICIAL SEA	AI	County of Klamath	SS.
RICHARD SCOTT D NOTARY PUBLIC-OR COMMISSION NO. 0 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	DERBY File REGON 26608 JAUG. 1, 1997	ed for record at reque	
After Recording Re	on t		y of <u>October</u> A.D., 19 <u>95</u> clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded
		rnetha G. Lets	The County Clerk
GEORGE G DEMETRAKOS		- //	
GEORGE G DEMETRAKOS 1827 JOHNSON		By	nnette Mueller